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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year

L L T 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name National Institute of Advanced Manufa

cturing Technology, Ranchi
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

JoSAA

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)
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OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

29425

32852

1351

6948

8071

357

12367

16333

1473

5585

42779

41400

1351

7648

8071

357

16777

18628

1473

9215

217
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National Institute of Advanced = Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 8594 9185
Manufacturing Technology, Technology) (including

Ranchi Supernumerary)

National Institute of Advanced = Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 3234 3597
Manufacturing Technology, Technology)

Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced = Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 4547 4547
Manufacturing Technology, Technology) (including

Ranchi Supernumerary)

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 45103 57274
Manufacturing Technology, Technology)

Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 51227 65494
Manufacturing Technology, Technology) (including

Ranchi Supernumerary)

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 3162 3162
Manufacturing Technology, Technology)

Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 9531 9924
Manufacturing Technology, Technology)

Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 10791 10791
Manufacturing Technology, Technology) (including

Ranchi Supernumerary)

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17902 20433
Manufacturing Technology, Technology)

Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced = Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 22123 23253
Manufacturing Technology, Technology) (including

Ranchi Supernumerary)
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National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

8805

12333

3755

4854

49533

67067

3698

10741

11986

20202

11613

12370

4346

4854

65706

71210

3698

11676

11986

23370

417
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National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

23606

1647

9478

12541

4700

5335

42377

55146

3427

11481

25245

1647

12184

13215

5541

5335

64433

70643

3427

11778
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National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

National Institute of Advanced
Manufacturing Technology,
Ranchi

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

11746

21093

22139

1891

10352

9577

3112

5129

11746

24087

23187

1891

12571

11583

5194

5129
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