

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Institute Type	Government Funded Toons	echnical Instituti				
Institute Name	National Institute of Ad cturing Technology, Ra					
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subr	nit				
Categor	es for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closicy Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats  Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	represent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	gories.	ective
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closin

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29425	42779
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32852	41400
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1351	1351
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6948	7648
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8071	8071
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12367	16777
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16333	18628
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1473	1473
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5585	9215

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8594	9185
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3234	3597
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4547	4547
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45103	57274
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51227	65494
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3162	3162
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9531	9924
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10791	10791
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17902	20433
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22123	23253

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8805	11613
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12333	12370
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3755	4346
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4854	4854
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49533	65706
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67067	71210
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3698	3698
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10741	11676
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11986	11986
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20202	23370

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23606	25245
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1647	1647
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9478	12184
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12541	13215
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4700	5541
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5335	5335
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42377	64433
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55146	70643
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3427	3427
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11481	11778

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11746	11746
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21093	24087
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22139	23187
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1891	1891
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10352	12571
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9577	11583
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3112	5194
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5129	5129

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





